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Women / XD / Older
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Chi131
Gold Star

8.625 9.500 9.4509.800 37.375
8 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lia Eichmann127
Gold Star

8.650 9.750 9.3259.425 37.150
7 1 6 4T 2 

2 

Emma Bargetto102
Santa Cruz

9.050 8.950 9.3759.550 36.925
1T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Nitya Tammana116
West Valley

8.800 9.575 8.6759.700 36.750
4 3 2 16 4 

4 

Kaelee Scott119
CSC Cambrianna

8.675 8.750 9.3259.525 36.275
5T 10 4T 4T 5 

5 

Rebecca Radle103
Twisters

8.600 9.650 9.1258.725 36.100
9T 2 12 10 6 

6 

Brette Miller125
Gold Star

8.600 8.775 9.1509.525 36.050
9T 9 4T 9 7 

7 

Lexy Mitchner126
Gold Star

8.675 9.000 9.2758.750 35.700
5T 5 11 6T 8 

8 

Eden Bettencourt101
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.825 8.925 8.8758.650 35.275
3 7 13 15 9 

9 

Alyson Evans124
Gold Star

8.375 8.650 9.0759.050 35.150
16 11 9 11T 10 

10 

Natalia Bankoski120
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 8.325 8.9259.100 34.950
9T 14 8 14 11 

11 

Olivia Long117
West Valley

9.050 8.525 9.2758.050 34.900
1T 13 15 6T 12 

12 

Megan Brobst112
CSC Race

8.475 7.575 9.3509.350 34.750
12T 16 7 3 13 

13 

Malin Minborg110
Twisters

8.400 8.550 9.2508.250 34.450
15 12 14 8 14 

14 

Carina Haas113
CSC Race

8.475 8.825 9.0758.000 34.375
12T 8 16 11T 15 

15 

Natalie Rockhold128
Gold Star

8.425 8.050 9.0258.850 34.350
14 15 10 13 16 

16 
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Women / XD / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Kim106
Twisters

9.650 9.900 9.3259.900 38.775
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Nanami Yasuhara350
San Mateo

9.275 9.500 9.3509.725 37.850
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Jesslyn Petersen132
V-Force

9.425 9.450 9.2259.500 37.600
2 4 5 6 3 

3 

Roosa Uusitalo130
Gold Star

8.925 9.000 9.3259.750 37.000
5 8 3 3T 4 

4 

Freya Eriksen118
CSC Cambrianna

8.600 8.725 9.4759.850 36.650
10T 11 2 1 5 

5 

Sarah Sanders108
Twisters

8.650 9.475 9.1759.275 36.575
9 3 9 8 6 

6 

Emma Paradise105
Twisters

8.550 9.300 9.3009.350 36.500
13 6 7 5 7 

7 

Hannah Leis115
CSC Race

8.700 9.400 8.9509.375 36.425
8 5 6 15 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Pappas111
USA Sports Gilroy

8.325 9.100 9.0759.300 35.800
15T 7 8 11T 9 

9 

Marina Adam109
Twisters

8.325 8.200 9.0759.200 34.800
15T 13 10 11T 10T

10T

Claire Guazelli121
CSC Cambrianna

8.850 7.875 9.2008.875 34.800
6 14 12 7 10T

10T

Marcella Aceves114
CSC Race

8.600 8.850 8.9758.025 34.450
10T 9 16 14 12 

12 

Erin Sampson107
Twisters

8.575 8.750 9.1507.825 34.300
12 10 17 9 13 

13 

Cassie Devenney104
Twisters

7.750 8.475 8.9009.100 34.225
17 12 11 16 14 

14 

Sydney Lo123
Peninsula

8.950 7.750 9.1008.225 34.025
4 15 15 10 15 

15 

Alyssa Oertli122
Peninsula

8.800 7.150 9.0758.300 33.325
7 16T 14 11T 16 

16 

Delaney Dean670
American Sports

8.450 7.150 8.5508.750 32.900
14 16T 13 17 17 

17 
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